Reply Form			
NO ACTION IS REQUIRED IN RESPECT OF THIS REPLY FORM IF YOU WISH TO RECEIVE THE WEBSITE VERSION IN PLACE OF RECEIVING PRINTED COPIES OF ALL FUTURE CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS.			
To:	To: Global Sweeteners Holdings Limited (the "Company") (Stock Code: 03889) c/o Tricor Investor Services Limited 17/F, Far East Finance Centre, 16 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong		
I/We would like to receive all future Corporate Communications <sup>@</sup> of the Company ("Corporate Communications") in the manner as indicated below: (Please mark ONLY ONE (✓) of the following boxes)			
	by electronic means through the Company's group website (www.global-sweeteners.com) inste Corporate Communications sent to my/our email address at	ad of in printed copies, with an email notification of the publication of	
		; OR	
	to receive the printed English version of all future Corporate Communications ONLY; OR		
	to receive the <b>printed Chinese version</b> of all future Corporate Communications ONLY; <b>OR</b>		
to receive both the <b>printed English and Chinese versions</b> of all future Corporate Communications.			
Name(s) of Shareholder(s) <sup>#</sup> (Please use ENGLISH BLOCK LETTERS) Signature			
			Address <sup>#</sup>
(Please use ENGLISH BLOCK LETTERS)			
Conta	act telephone number (Optional) Data		
# Notes:	<sup>#</sup> You are required to fill in the details if you download this Reply Form from the Company's website or the website of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited. Notes:		
<ol> <li>Please complete all your details clearly.</li> <li>If the Company does not receive this Reply Form from you by 12 October 2022, you will be deemed to have consented to receiving the Website Version for all future Corporate Communications, and a</li> </ol>			
3.	notification letter of the publication of the Corporate Communications on the Company's website will be sent to you only in the future.		
<ol> <li>By setching to reactive volume volume to point communications published in the company's worste instead of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly construct to waive the right of receiving primed copies, you neve express to the right of receiving primed copies, you neve expressly</li></ol>			
5.	5. The above instruction will apply to all future Corporate Communications to be sent to shareholders of the Company until you inform the Company's Share Registrar, Tricor Investor Services Limited, at		
6.			
7.	<ul> <li>language of the Corporation Communications.</li> <li>Any Reply Form with more than one box marked (✓), no box marked (✓), no signature or any other errors during completion will be void.</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>For the avoidance of doubt, we do not accept any additional instructions on this Reply Form.</li> <li>Corporate Communications includes but not limited to (a) the directors report, its annual accounts together with a copy of the auditors report and, where applicable, its summary financial report; (b) the</li> </ul>			
interim report and, where applicable, summary interim report; (c) a notice of meeting; (d) a listing document; (e) a circular; and (f) a proxy form. * For identification purposes only			
PERSONAL INFORMATION COLLECTION STATEMENT (the "PICS")			
Personal data under the PICS (the " <b>Personal Data</b> ") shall have the same meaning as defined under Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance, Cap 486 of the Laws of Hong Kong (the " <b>PDPO</b> "). Your supply of the Personal Data to the Company is on a voluntary basis for the purpose of processing your instructions as stated in this Reply Form for receiving the Corporate Communication (the " <b>Purposes</b> ").			
Failure to supply sufficient Data to the Company is on a voluntary obasis to the purposes or processing your instructions as asked in that proposes. We may disclose or transfer the Personal Data to our agent, contractor, or third party service provider who provides administrative, computer and other services to us for use in connection with the aforesaid Purposes. We may disclose or transfer the Personal Data to our agent, contractor, or third party service provider who provides administrative, computer and other services to us for use in connection with the Aforesaid Purposes. We may disclose or transfer the Personal Data to our agent, contractor, or third party service provider who provides administrative, computer and other services to us for use in connection with the Purposes and to such parties who are authorized by law to request the information or are otherwise relevant for the Purposes and need to receive the information. Your Personal Data will be retained for such period as may be necessary to fulfil the Purposes. Request for access to and/or correction of the relevant Personal Data can be made in accordance with the provisions of the PDPO and any such request should be in writing by mail to the Company/Tricor Investor Services Limited at the above address.			
(Please cut along the dotted line 請沿虛線剪下)			
		Mailing Label 郵寄標籤	
Please cut the mailing label and stick it       Tricor Inversion         on an envelope to return this Reply Form to us.       卓佳證         No postage stamp is required if posted in Hong Kong       Freepost No. 1         閣下寄回此回條時,請將郵寄標籤剪貼於信封上。       Hong		Tricor Investor Services Limited	
		卓佳證券登記有限公司	
		Freepost No. 簡便回郵號碼: 10 GPO	
		Hong Kong 香港	
		Global Sweeteners Holdings Limited 大成糖業控股有限公司* (3889)	
		()	